FREONIC® - st oot cooLER

Dehumidifier

Continuous Drain

Continually drain water from unit
into low level drain with use of any
standard garden hose

(Hose Not Included)

Washable Filter

Easy to remove and install reuseable
and washable filter that lasts for up to
250 hours

MODEL

PERFORMANCE
Dehumidification (Pints per Day)
Area Coverage ( Sq. Ft.)
ENERGY STAR

Air Flow (High / Low)

Noise Level (dBa)

ELECTRICAL RATINGS
Voltage / Frequency
Amps / Watts

Power Cord Length (Ft.)
Plug Type

FEATURES

Controls / Display
Digital Humidistat
Fan Speeds

On/Off Timer

Low Temp Operation
Water Tank Capacity
Automatic Shut-Off
Full Tank Alert
Low-Level Drain Option
Vertical Pump
Reusable Filter

Filter Check

DIMENSIONS / WEIGHT

Product Dimensions (in.) (W x D x H)
Product Weight (Ib.)

Shipping Dimensions (in.) (W x D x H)
Shipping Weight (Ib.)

UPC Code

22
1,500
Yes
131/101
53

115V/60Hz
2.6
6
NEMA 5-15P

Electronic / LED
Yes
3

24-hour
Yes

8.5 pints
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
Yes

Yes

13.8x10.2x19.7
32
15.6x12.4x21.1
35.3
192487429556

35
3,000
Yes
131/101
53

115V/60Hz
3.3
6
NEMA 5-15P

Electronic / LED
Yes
3

24-hour
Yes

8.5 pints
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
Yes

Yes

13.8x10.2x19.7

34.2

15.6x12.4x21.1

37.5

192487429563

50
4,500
Yes
188/151
53

115V/60Hz
4.6
6
NEMA 5-15P

Electronic / LED
Yes
3

24-hour
Yes

16.9 pints
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
Yes

Yes

15.4x11.3x24.4
39.7
16.6x13.1x26.2
43
192487429570

FHCD251AWG | FHCD351AWG | FHCDSO0LAWG | FHCDS01PWG

50
4,500
Yes
188/151
53

115V/60Hz
4.6
6
NEMA 5-15P

Electronic / LED
Yes
3
24-hour
Yes
14.8 pints

Yes

15.4x11.3x24.4
40.8
16.6x13.1x26.2
441
192487429587

WARRANTY: 1-year limited.




